
Data sheet 3VL9400-8CB30
accessory for VL400, terminal cover standard 1 piece = 2 covers 3
pole

Model
Product brand name SENTRON

Accessories
accessories Accessories for VL400
Net weight 0.14 kg
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General
Product
Approval

EMC Declaration of
Conformity

Test
Certificates

Shipping Approval

Miscellaneous Special Test
Certificate

Shipping Approval other
Environmental
Confirmations

Miscellaneous Confirmation

Further information
Information- and Downloadcenter (Catalogs, Brochures,…)
http://www.siemens.com/lowvoltage/catalogs

Industry Mall (Online ordering system)
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/en/en/Catalog/product?mlfb=3VL9400-8CB30

Service&Support (Manuals, Certificates, Characteristics, FAQs,...)
https://support.industry.siemens.com/cs/ww/en/ps/3VL9400-8CB30

Image database (product images, 2D dimension drawings, 3D models, device circuit diagrams, ...)
http://www.automation.siemens.com/bilddb/cax_en.aspx?mlfb=3VL9400-8CB30

CAx-Online-Generator
http://www.siemens.com/cax

Tender specifications
http://www.siemens.com/specifications
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https://support.industry.siemens.com/cs/WW/en/ps/3VL9400-8CB30/Certificate?ct=439&ci=502&cao=553
https://support.industry.siemens.com/cs/WW/en/ps/3VL9400-8CB30/Certificate?ct=440&ci=461&cao=591
https://support.industry.siemens.com/cs/WW/en/ps/3VL9400-8CB30/Certificate?ct=444&ci=526&cao=553
https://support.industry.siemens.com/cs/WW/en/ps/3VL9400-8CB30/Certificate?ct=445&ci=495&cao=553
https://support.industry.siemens.com/cs/WW/en/ps/3VL9400-8CB30/Certificate?ct=445&ci=495&cao=553
https://support.industry.siemens.com/cs/WW/en/ps/3VL9400-8CB30/Certificate?ct=446&ci=455&cao=543
https://support.industry.siemens.com/cs/WW/en/ps/3VL9400-8CB30/Certificate?ct=446&ci=489&cao=574
https://support.industry.siemens.com/cs/WW/en/ps/3VL9400-8CB30/Certificate?ct=446&ci=490&cao=576
https://support.industry.siemens.com/cs/WW/en/ps/3VL9400-8CB30/Certificate?ct=446&ci=491&cao=577
https://support.industry.siemens.com/cs/WW/en/ps/3VL9400-8CB30/Certificate?ct=447&ci=498&cao=553
https://support.industry.siemens.com/cs/WW/en/ps/3VL9400-8CB30/Certificate?ct=447&ci=498&cao=553
https://support.industry.siemens.com/cs/WW/en/ps/3VL9400-8CB30/Certificate?ct=447&ci=502&cao=553
https://support.industry.siemens.com/cs/WW/en/ps/3VL9400-8CB30/Certificate?ct=447&ci=454&cao=553
http://www.siemens.com/lowvoltage/catalogs
https://mall.industry.siemens.com/mall/en/en/Catalog/product?mlfb=3VL9400-8CB30
https://support.industry.siemens.com/cs/ww/en/ps/3VL9400-8CB30
http://www.automation.siemens.com/bilddb/cax_en.aspx?mlfb=3VL9400-8CB30
http://www.siemens.com/cax
http://www.siemens.com/specifications


65

129(3p)-173(4p)

104

85

4444(4P)

44
47

68

10
11

5

26

∅11

13

2 - 6

44

89
 (3

P)

13
3 

(4
P)

210

17
4

32
7

4X
 ∅

7

63(3p)-127(4p)

32

28
9

15
5

3VL9400-8CB30 Subject to change without notice
Page 3/3 08/01/2018 © Copyright Siemens

https://www.automation.siemens.com/bilddb/index.aspx?objKey=G_NSE0_XX_90161

